Data sheet 3SU1801-2NG00-2AA2
Enclosure for command devices, 22 mm, round, Enclosure material
plastic, Enclosure top part yellow, 1 control point plastic, Control
point in center, A=EMERGENCY STOP palm pushbutton, red,
Positive latching, pull-to-unlatch mechanism, 1 NC, 1 NO, screw
terminal, Floor mounting
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Enclosures
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0, A2 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 1
3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command
point A 2
3SU1400-2AA10-1BA0
● of the supplied holder A = 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
Enclosure
Design of the housing Command point in center
Shape of the enclosure front Square
Material of the enclosure plastic
Number of command points 1
Product component
● EMERGENCY STOP device Yes
● protective collar No
3SU1801-2NG00-2AA2 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 03/07/2020 © Copyright Siemens